
Scoil Íosagáin 
2016-2017 School Calendar  

 
 

September 2016 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

   31 1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

       
 

 

October 2016 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
 

 

November 2016 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

       
 

 

December 2016 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

 

January 2017 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
 

 

February 2017 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28     

       
 

 

March 2017 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

 

April 2017 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       
 

 

May 2017 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       
 

 

June 2017 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

       
 

 

July 2017 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
 

 

August 2017 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

  

 

 

 

 First/ Last day at school 

 School closing for holidays on this date     

 Mandatory School closure 

 School  Closure      

 Bank Holiday 

 



 
 

 

Scoil Aiséirí Chríost Fearann Rí 

School Closures 2016 - 2017 
 

 

August 31st:    School re-opens 

 

 

Hallowe’en :   School closes Friday 28th October   

     School closed from Monday 31st October – Friday 4th November 

     School reopens Monday 7th November 

 

  

Christmas Holidays: School closes Thursday 22nd December  

     School closed from Friday 23rd December – Friday 6th January 

     School reopens on Monday 9th January 

 

 

Mid-term Break:  School closes Friday 17th February 

School closed from Monday 20th February – Friday 24th February 

     School reopens Monday 27th February 

 

St. Patrick’s Day:  School closed Friday 17th March. 

 

 

Easter:   School closes on Friday 7th April 

     School closed from Monday 10th April – Friday 21st April. 

     School reopens Monday 24th April. 

 

 

May:    School closed on Monday 1st May. 

 

 

June:    School closed on Monday 5th June and Tuesday 6th June. 

 

 

 Summer Holidays:  School closing on Friday 30th June. 
 

 

 

In the event of unforeseen closures, (e.g. adverse weather conditions, health and 

safety incidents), the School’s Board of Management,  

in line with DES Guidelines will have in place the 

necessary contingency arrangements to deal with such closures.   

The February mid-term and or Easter Break may have to be shortened to 

accommodate such closures. 
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